SWIM TEAM i

Symons Sharks Swim Team is celebrating
32 years of FUN, FITNESS and FRIENDS!

Symons Sharks Swim Team is a flexible summer activity, for boys and girls ages 5-18. Plenty of
practice times to choose from. Swimmers from all areas are welcome to join! Competition against
area outdoor pools. For more information call 608-647-8522

Practice Schedule—TENTATIVE

May 30-July 28 Evenings: M-F 6:50pm-7:50pm
or “ :i::
June 12-July 27 Afternoons: Mondays thru Thursday
*2:15-3:15pm*
*Tentative, depends on staff and number of swimmers

No Practices on days there are Swim Meets. o .
Swimmers can come to the practices & meets that it into their schedule!

Meet the Coaches and

John & Edith Sharks Tryouts!
Symons e
RECREATION COMPLEX Friday May 19th

SYMONS SHARK WEEK
JUNE 5 -9, 2023

Each day there is a different FREE activity:

7:00-8:00pm
Swimming & Fun

Cost—Tentative

Monday 6/5 — Join A Shiver — FREE group land or Members  Non-members  Children

water fitness classes! . $60 $95 1
_ £ — : $80 $115 2
Tuesday 6/6 — Shark Attack — FREE Courts E $100 $135 3 4

Play racquetball, soccer or wallyball!
Wednesday 6/7 — Shark Bite — Enjoy FREE

popcorn all day!

Thursday 6/8 — Swim Like a Shark — FREE pool
area access: swim laps, water walk or have fun in
the pool!

Friday 6/9 — Be a Shark — Ages 6-18 join swim
team practice 6:50-7:50pm
For questions call 608-647-8522 or
Visit symonsrec.com

Join the Sharks and Alumni for a
Trial Swim Meet

June 9th at 6:00pm

Sharks will swim a practice meet,
with the Sharks Alumni.

FREE POPCORN AFTER
EVENTS



Updated
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Date
Tuesday May 30th

Monday June 5th

Saturday June 10th

Monday June 12th
Thursday June 15th
Tuesday June 20th
Thursday June 22nd

Monday June 26th

Wednesday June 28th

Thursday July 6th

Monday July 10th

Wednesday July 12th

Saturday July 15th

Tuesday July 18th

Thursday July 20th

Saturday July 29th

Sunday Aug. 13th

Symons Sharks 2023 Schedule

Opponent(s)
1st Day of Practice

Parents Meeting
Shark Suit & T-shirt Orders Due

Rodeo Parade - Swim Team

1st Day of Afternoon Practice
Prairie Du Chien and Mineral Point
Dodgeville and Boscobel

Prairie du Chien and Boscobel

Mineral Point and Lancaster
Lancaster and Prairie du Chien
Dodgeville and Mineral Point
Prairie du Chien and Dodgeville

Lancaster and Dodgeville
Invitational @ Mineral Point
Boscobel and Lancaster

Boscobel and Mineral Point
CONFERENCE @ Richland Center

End Of Season Party - Symons Rec

All meets start 1/2 hour after warm-ups.
Looking forward to another GREAT season!!!

Place

Home

Home

RC

Home

Home

Boscobel

PDC

Home

Lancaster

Dodgeville

Home

Lancaster

Mineral
Point

Home

Mineral
Point

Home

Celebrating Symons Sharks 32 years in 2023

Warm-up

Time
6:50PM

7:00PM

10:00 AM

2:15PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

8:30 AM

4:30pm

4:30 PM
8:30 AM

12:30PM



