

Join the Symons Sharks Swim Team for a legendary summer!



Symons Sharks Swim Team is celebrating 32 years of FUN, FITNESS and FRIENDS!

Symons Sharks Swim Team is a flexible summer activity, for boys and girls ages 5-18. Plenty of practice times to choose from. Swimmers from all areas are welcome to join! Competition against area outdoor pools. For **more information call 608-647-8522**

Practice Schedule—TENTATIVE

May 30-July 28 Evenings: M-F 6:50pm-7:50pm

or

June 12-July 27 Afternoons: Mondays thru Thursday *2:15-3:15pm*

*Tentative, depends on staff and number of swimmers

No Practices on days there are Swim Meets.

Swimmers can come to the practices & meets that fit into their schedule!



Each day there is a different FREE activity:

Monday 6/5 – Join A Shiver – FREE group land or water fitness classes!

Tuesday 6/6 – Shark Attack – FREE Courts – Play racquetball, soccer or wallyball!
Wednesday 6/7 – Shark Bite – Enjoy FREE popcorn all day!

Thursday 6/8 – Swim Like a Shark – FREE pool area access: swim laps, water walk or have fun in the pool!

Friday 6/9 – Be a Shark – Ages 6-18 join swim team practice 6:50-7:50pm For questions call 608-647-8522 or Visit symonsrec.com

Meet the Coaches and Sharks Tryouts!

Friday May 19th 7:00-8:00pm Swimming & Fun

<u>Cost—Tentative</u> #				
Members \$60 \$80 \$100	Non-members \$95 \$115 \$135	Children 1 2 3 +		

Join the Sharks and Alumni for a Trial Swim Meet

June 9th at 6:00pm

Sharks will swim a practice meet, with the Sharks Alumni.

FREE POPCORN AFTER EVENTS

Symons Sharks 2023 Schedule

Updated 5/2/2023			Warm-up
Date	Opponent(s)	Place	Time
Tuesday May 30th	1st Day of Practice	Home	6:50PM
Monday June 5th	Parents Meeting Shark Suit & T-shirt Orders Due	Home	7:00PM
Saturday June 10th	Rodeo Parade - Swim Team	RC	10:00 AM
Monday June 12th	1st Day of Afternoon Practice	Home	2:15PM
Thursday June 15th	Prairie Du Chien and Mineral Point	Home	4:30 PM
Tuesday June 20th	Dodgeville and Boscobel	Boscobel	4:30 PM
Thursday June 22nd	Prairie du Chien and Boscobel	PDC	4:30 PM
Monday June 26th	Mineral Point and Lancaster	Home	4:30 PM
Wednesday June 28th	Lancaster and Prairie du Chien	Lancaster	4:30 PM
Thursday July 6th	Dodgeville and Mineral Point	Dodgeville	4:30 PM
Monday July 10th	Prairie du Chien and Dodgeville	Home	4:30 PM
Wednesday July 12th	Lancaster and Dodgeville	Lancaster	4:30 PM
Saturday July 15th	Invitational @ Mineral Point	Mineral Point	8:30 AM
Tuesday July 18th	Boscobel and Lancaster	Home	4:30pm
Thursday July 20th	Boscobel and Mineral Point	Mineral Point	4:30 PM
Saturday July 29th	CONFERENCE @ Richland Center	Home	8:30 AM
Sunday Aug. 13th	End Of Season Party - Symons Rec		12:30PM

All meets start 1/2 hour after warm-ups.

Looking forward to another GREAT season!!!

Celebrating Symons Sharks 32 years in 2023